DeKalb County Commissioners Meeting

March 3, 2025 @ 8:30 a.m.

IC 5-14-1.5-5 (a)

Click Here to View

Meeting Agenda (IC 5-14-1.5-4) Subject to change prior to meeting day:

8:30
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:45

12:15

Dotty Miller -Human Resources
BCA Contract for Brownfield
Anton King- 2025 Fee Agreement
Development Services Remodel
Andrew Provines-Butler Permits

Pledge

Highway—Ben Parker

Dana Hedrick -Clerk

Re: City of Auburn Annexations-Precinct Boundaries
Erin Potter — Alliance Industries

EXECUTIVE SESSION @ 11:15 a.m. as noticed
Reconvene IF needed

Discussion Topics and Action Items

Payroll: bi-weekly| Pay Period: February 9-22, 2025

Claims

Minutes
Misc. Topics:

~Purdue-Extension Annual Service Agreement

~DCCC Pharmacy Agreement Addendum

~DCCC Johnson Controls Service Agreement

~DART Certification of Pass-through Entity

~Sunny Meadows January 2025 Combined Report Approval
~Wood Land Lakes

~Board of Health Certificate of Appointment Signature
~Comprehensive Plan Focus Groups

~Travel Policy Discussion


https://www.youtube.com/@dekalbcounty-in1082/streams

