DeKalb County Commissioners Meeting

March 3, 2025 @ 8:30 a.m.

IC 5-14-1.5-5 (a)

Click Here to View

Meeting Agenda (IC 5-14-1.5-4) Subject to change prior to meeting day:

8:30	Dotty Miller –Human Resources
9:00	BCA Contract for Brownfield
9:15	Anton King- 2025 Fee Agreement
9:30	Development Services Remodel
9:45	Andrew Provines-Butler Permits
10:00	Pledge
10:15	Highway—Ben Parker
10:45	Dana Hedrick -Clerk
	Re: City of Auburn Annexations-Precinct Boundaries
	Erin Potter – Alliance Industries
	EXECUTIVE SESSION @ 11:15 a.m. as noticed
12:15	Reconvene IF needed

Discussion Topics and Action Items

Payroll: bi-weekly | Pay Period: February 9-22, 2025

Claims Minutes

Misc. Topics:

- ~Purdue-Extension Annual Service Agreement
- ~DCCC Pharmacy Agreement Addendum
- ~DCCC Johnson Controls Service Agreement
- ~DART Certification of Pass-through Entity
- ~Sunny Meadows January 2025 Combined Report Approval
- ~Wood Land Lakes
- ~Board of Health Certificate of Appointment Signature
- ~Comprehensive Plan Focus Groups
- ~Travel Policy Discussion